OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
Occupational Licensing Picture/ldentification Processing Sites

*NOTE: Oklahoma Department of Labor office location in Oklahoma City will accept applications, documents, issue
receipts for payments and issue licenses.
*NOTE: Please call facilities ahead of time for staff availability.

AFTON
*Processes Welders Only* NORTHEAST TECHNOLOGY CENTER MOU Expires 07/08/2017

Contact: Mike Reece
19901 South Highway 69
P O Box 219
Afton, OK 74331
Office: 918-257-8324 or 918-540-1111
Fax: 918-257-8365
mike.reece@netech.edu

CHOUTEAU
*Only processes their SEI (SOUTHERN ERECTORS INC) MOU Expires 08/28/2017
Own people* Contact: T. J. Engle
Hwy 412B
P. O. Box 609
Chouteau, OK 74337
Office: 918-476-3033
Cell: 918-346-8390
Fax: 918-476-3033
Ti3engle@gmail.com

*Only processes their T.1.C (THE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY) MOU Expires 09/01/2017
Own people* Contact: Mike Wynn

GREC 8142 Hwy 412B

Chouteau, OK 74337

Office: 918-476-2422

Cell: 502-662-2352 or 318-680-5109

dwynn@ticus.com

DUNCAN
*Processes Everyone* SOONER WELDING INSPECTION SERVICE MOU Expires 07/14/2017
*Hours 8-4 M-F* Contact: Mark Condit
178884 N. 2910
Duncan, OK 73533
Cell: 580-656-8028
mwcondit@yahoo.com
www.mwcondit.com



mailto:mike.reece@netech.edu
mailto:Tj3engle@gmail.com
mailto:dwynn@ticus.com
mailto:mwcondit@yahoo.com
http://www.mwcondit.com/

DEL CITY
*Processes Welders Only*

DURANT
*Processes Everyone*

ELK CITY
*Processes Welders Only*

ENID
*Processes Welders Only*

HUGO
*Processes Everyone*

OKLAHOMA SCHOOL OF WELDING
Contact: William Allen

321 S Scott Street

Del City, OK 73115

Phone: 918-423-9353

Fax: 918-423-9356
wallen@seosw.net

MOU Expires 08/04/2017

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Mr. Terry Smith

810 Waldron Road

Durant, OK 74701

Toll Free: 1-888-567-6806 ext. 2251
Office: 580-924-7081

Fax: 580-924-2790

t smith@ktc.edu

MOU Expires 08/04/2017

DESERT NDT MOU Expires 09/12/2018
Contact: Jose Hugo Camacho

Physical Address: Mailing Address:

3509 South Hwy 6 P.O. Box 748

Elk City, OK 73644 Elk City, OK 73648

Office: 580-225-2108

Cell: 806-202-9125

Hugo.camacho@shawcor.com

ADVANCED INSPECTION AND REPIAR
Contact: Brice Quigley

4405 Bunker Hill

Enid, OK 73703

Cell: 580-548-3157
bricewithadvance@gmail.com

MOU Expires 08/11/2017

4C Weldingand Industrial Center, Inc.
Contact: Lena Kopp

2689 US 70 Hwy

Hugo, OK 74743

Office: 580-326-9417
Idkopp@4cwelding.com

MOU Expires 08/22/2018



mailto:wallen@seosw.net
mailto:t_smith@ktc.edu
mailto:bricewithadvance@gmail.com
mailto:ldkopp@4cwelding.com

IDABEL
*Processes Everyone*

INOLA

*Processes Welders Only*

KINGSTON

*Processes Welders Only*

MCALESTER

*Processes Welders Only*

*Processes Welders Only*

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Steve Dollarhide

3205 Lincoln Road NE

Idabel, OK 74745

Toll Free: 888-567-6724

Office: 580-286-7555 ext. 223
Fax: 580-286-3753
sdollarhide@ktc.edu

Cisper Welding, Inc.
Contact: Cameron Munro
15681 E 590 Rd.

Inola, OK 74036
918-543-2321 Office

cameron.munro@cisperwelding.com

CERTIFIED WELDING INSPECTION

Contact: Jerry Bailey
7025 Live Oak Dr.
Kingston OK 73439
580-565-2611

certifiedweldinginspection@yahoo.com

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Lea Giaudrone

301 Kiamichi Drive

McAlester, OK 74501

Toll Free: 1-888-567-6630 ext. 3223

Office: 918-426-0940
Fax: 918-426-1626
Igiaudrone@ktc.edu

OKLAHOMA SCHOOL OF WELDING

Contact: William Allen
1710 E College Ave
McAlester, OK 74501
Office: 918-423-9353
Fax: 918-423-9356
wallen@seosw.net

MOU Expires 08/04/2017

MOU Expires 07-13-2018

MOU Expires 03-07-2018

MOU Expires 08/04/2017

MOU Expires 08/04/2017


mailto:sdollarhide@ktc.edu
mailto:cameron.munro@cisperwelding.com
mailto:certifiedweldinginspection@yahoo.com
mailto:lgiaudrone@ktc.edu
mailto:wallen@seosw.net

OKLAHOMA CITY
*Processes Everyone*

*Only processes their
Own people*

*Processes Boiler Operators
Operators Only*

*Processes Structural Welders Only

OKMULGEE
*Processes Everyone*
By appointment only

PONCA CITY
*Processes Welders Only*

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR No Expiration
Contact: Licensing

3017 North Stiles, Suite 100

Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Toll Free: 1-888-269-5353

Office: 405-521-6100

Fax: 405-521-6019

www.Labor.ok.gov

OKLAHOMA CITY COMMUNITY COLLEGE MOU Expires 07/14/2017
Contact: John Claybon

7121 Crossroads Blvd (Crossroads Mall)

Oklahoma City, OK 73149

Office: 405-682-7855

jclaybon@occc.edu

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES MOU Expires 07/14/2017
Contact: David Farthing

5830 NW Expressway

Oklahoma City, OK 73132

Cell: 405-760-2831

david.farthing@federalservicesllc.com

IRON WORKERS #48 APPRENTICESHIP
Contact: Walter Ashford

1044 SW 22 St

Oklahoma City, OK 73109

Contact: Walter Ashford

GREEN COUTNRY TECHNOLOGY CENTER MOU Expires 03-10-2018
Contact: Wade Lackey

1100 North Loop 56

Okmulgee, OK 74447

Office: 918-295-4638

Cell: 918-652-1034

wlackey@gctcok.edu

M J & H FABRICATION, INC MOU Expires 07/08/2017
Contact: Gary Harvey or Leigh Harvey

2120 Hall Blvd

Ponca City, OK 74601

Phone: 580-749-5339

Fax: 580-749-5373

gharvey@mijhfab.com or lharvey@mjhfab.com



http://www.labor.ok.gov/
mailto:jclaybon@occc.edu
mailto:david.farthing@federalservicesllc.com
mailto:wlackey@gctcok.edu
mailto:gharvey@mjhfab.com
mailto:lharvey@mjhfab.com

*Processes Welders Only*

*Processes Welders Only*

POTEAU
*Processes Everyone*

*Processes Welders Only *

PRYOR
*Processes Welders Only*

ACCURATE TESTING COMPANY

Contact: Jim Moreau @ 580-352-4121 or
Jeff Lee @ 580-304-4345

5200 S Ranch Dr.

Ponca City, OK. 74601
Accuratetestingl5@yahoo.com

OKLAHOMA INSPECTION & LAB
Contact: Kelly Bristow

1221 S 4% St

Ponca City, OK 74601

Cell: 580-628-7296 or 580-762-1970
okinspectionlab@yahoo.com

KIAMICHI TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Julie Pickle

1509 S. McKenna

P.O. Box 825

Poteau, OK 74953

Toll Free: 1-888-567-6632

Main Bld: 918-647-4525

Office: 918-647-4956

Fax: 918-647-4527
jpickle@ktc.edu

ARKLAHOMA WELD TESTING & INSPECTION
Contact: Angelia Mizell or Jennifer Edwards
16511 McKeown Road

Cameron, OK 74932

Office: 479-561-3787
arklahomaweldtest@gmail.com

NORTHEAST TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Contact: Toni Heflin or Craig Cooper
P O Box 852

6195 W Highway 20

Pryor, OK. 74361

Phone: 918-825-5555

Fax: 918-825-1191
toni.heflin@netech.edu

MOU Expires 07/14/2017

MOU Expires 10/14/2017

MOU Expires 08/04/2017

MOU Expires 08/06/2017

MOU Expires 08/06/2017


mailto:Accuratetesting15@yahoo.com
mailto:okinspectionlab@yahoo.com
mailto:jpickle@ktc.edu
mailto:arklahomaweldtest@gmail.com
mailto:toni.heflin@netech.edu

*Processes Welders Only *

*Will Process Everyone*

*Only Processes their
Own People*

*Processes Everyone*

*Processes Everyone*

*Processes Welders Only*

FOUR M WELD TESTING

Contact: Gene Norwood or Jan Battaglia
4702 N Mingo

Tulsa, OK. 74117

Phone: 918-834-0400

Fax: 918-831-3767
gene@fourmweldtesting.com
jan@fourmweldtesting.com

NATIONAL PIPELINE TESTING
Contact: Ricky Jones

4835 S 83™ E Ave

Tulsa, OK 74145

Phone: 918-280-4864
nptpok@gmail.com

IRON WORKERS LOCAL UNION NO. 584
Contact: Michael Richards

14716 E. Pine

Tulsa, OK 74116

Office: 918-437-1446 or 918-437-1447
Cell: 918-607-2649

Fax: 918-437-1436
584ironworker@live.com

PAM DISTRIBUTING
Contact: Tim Peterson
11413 E 58 St.

Tulsa, OK 74146

Office: 918-252-0754
tpeterson@pamdist.com

PLUMBERS AND PIPEFITTERS LOCAL 430
Contact: Kenny Eden

8606 E. 46 St.

Tulsa, OK 74145

918-622-2671

kennykeden@gmail.com

TULSA GAMMA RAY INC.
Contact: Michael

1127 S. Lewis Ave.

Tulsa, OK 74104

Office: 918-585-3228
Fax: 918-584-5598
[tarwater@tgrind.com

MOU Expires 07/14/2017

MOU Expires 08/03/2017

MOU Expires 07/14/2017

MOU Expires 08/06/2017

MOU Expires 08/01/2017

MOU Expires 08/27/2017


mailto:gene@fourmweldtesting.com
mailto:jan@fourmweldtesting.com
mailto:nptpok@gmail.com
mailto:584ironworker@live.com
mailto:tpeternson@pamdist.com
mailto:kennykeden@gmail.com
mailto:ltarwater@tgrind.com

TULSA
*Processes Welders Only*

*Processes Welders Only*

*Processes Welders Only*

TRYON

*Processes Everyone*

VALIANT
*Processes Welders Only*

WAGONER
*Processes Welders Only*
*Call for Appointment*

CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Contact: Clay Kubicek

14149 E. Admiral PI.

Tulsa, OK. 74116

620-704-7490
ckubicek@crosslandconstruction.com

AMERICAN PIPING INSPECTION
Contact: Robert B Lowery
17110 E Pine

Tulsa, OK. 74116
918-266-4130
rlowery@apiofok.com

Acuren Inspection
Contact: Lance Tarwater
5208 S Lawton Ave

Tulsa, OK 74107

Office: 918-998-0870
Cell: 918-231-8986
[tarwater@acuren.com

GIBSON INSPECTIONS
Contact: John Gibson

337 998 East 770 Road
Tryon, OK 74875

Office: 405-742-7980
john@gibsoninspections.com

FORCE WELDING SCHOOL, LLC
Cantact: Travis Sargent

P O Box 196

103 Beauchamp St

Valiant, OK 74764

Office: 580-933-4500

Cell: 580-579-7519
forcewelding@valliant.net

MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
Contact: Bill Newby

32339 E. 720 Dr.

Wagoner, OK 74467

Office: 918-485-0701

Cell: 918-260-8918

contact@mcspower.com

MOU Expires 08/04/2017

MOU Expires 07/08/2017

MOU Expires 01/20-2018

MOU Expires 08/04/2017

MOU Expires 07/08/2017

MOU Expires 07/08/2017


mailto:ckubicek@crosslandconstruction.com
mailto:rlowery@apiofok.com
mailto:ltarwater@acuren.com
mailto:john@gibsoninspections.com
mailto:forcewelding@valliant.net
mailto:contact@mcspower.com

WOODWARD
*Processes Everyone*

WYNNEWOOD
*Processes Welders Only*

YUKON
*Processes Welders Only*

**OUT OF STATE**

*Only Processes their
Own Boiler Inspectors*

HIGH PLAINS TECHNOLOGY CENTER

Contact: Vonda Smith
3921 34t Street
Woodward, OK 73801
Toll Free: 1-800-725-1492
Office: 580-571-6185

Fax: 580-571-6190
vsmith@hptc.edu

Dixon Construction Company
Contact: Kenny Dixon, Jr.

110 N Dean A McGee
Wynnewood, OK 73098
Office: 405-665-5515
Kenny.dixon74@live.com

WILCAT NDT LLC
Contact: Nicholus Geib
11601 S W 5% St
Yukon, OK 73099
Phone: 405-435-4286
nickg@wildcatndt.com

ZURICH

Contact: Marie Kondracki
1400 American Lane
T-43F3

Schaumberg, IL 60196
847-605-3670
pat.bondi@zurichna.com

MOU Expires 08/01/2017

MOU Expires 02-24-2018

MOU Expires 09/23/2017

MOU Expires 07/08/2017


mailto:vsmith@hptc.edu
mailto:nickg@wildcatndt.com
mailto:pat.bondi@zurichna.com

